
 

It may seem quiet compared to December but we have produced 

some amazing work in January!  

 

View this email in your browser  

 

   

   

 

ACCESS JANUARY NEWSLETTER 
 

 

We are looking for a new Activity Support Worker to 

join our team in Access.  The hours of work are 

Tuesday to Thursday 9.00am to 5.30pm.  If you are 

interested or you know anyone who might be 

interested please get in touch with 

clarestalker@ecarec.co.uk for further details!  

 

 

 

ARTWORK PRODUCED BY JULIAN, SEAN AND NICKY  

 

 

 

  

https://us13.campaign-archive.com/?e=%5bUNIQID%5d&u=f08d9ae3e4436254afcfad645&id=fc48e17185


  

 

 

ACCESS CREATIVE SESSIONS  

 

 



 

  

 

As you can see we have all been very busy being creative in all of our 

sessions! 

 

 

 

ACCESS GOES BOWLING  

 

 



 

 

The students absolutely love going bowling - and at this time of the year when the 

weather is not so good we try to take any students that really enjoy this activity!  

It is with sadness that we have to announce that Sugar our 6 year old guinea 

pig passed away in January, here she is having a cuddle with Ella in the pet 

care session during her last week with us.  We will be introducing our new 

guinea pigs in our February issue!! 



  

 

ACCESS CLOSURES FOR 2017 

   

Closed Friday 14th April 2017 

Re-opens Tuesday 18th April 2017 

 

Closed Monday 1st May 2017 

Re-opens Tuesday 2nd May 2017 

 



 

Closed Monday 8th May 2017 

Re-opens Monday 15th May 2017 

 

Closed Monday 29th May 2017 

Re-opens Tuesday 30th May 2017 

 

Closed Monday 3rd July 2017 

Re-opens Tuesday 4th July 2017 

 

Closed Monday 28th August 2017 

Re-opens Tuesday 29th August 2017 

 

Closed Monday 4th September 2017 

Re-opens Monday 18th September 2017 

 

Closed Monday 25th December 2017 

Re-opens Wednesday 3rd January 2018 
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